
Set up tills for new staff 3 X $150 $450.00  

Additional Drive-Thru till in Cedar Park – currently only 1 till    $150.00  

Increase 2 Round Rock tills from $75 to $150 $150.00  

Increase change funds in Round Rock, Cedar Park & Georgetown by $500 
each.  Adequate funds are needed to avoid multiple weekly change orders and trips to 
the bank.  $1,500.00  

Total Amount Requested $2,250.00  

 


